
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN
DEVELOPMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199608160002
66701

08/16/1996
12:04:11

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ST JOHN,
DONALD

199608160002
66721

08/16/1996
12:04:14

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKELEY
FEDERAL
BANK &
TRUST FSB

6 59 Lot#:11 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:59

199608160002
66761

08/16/1996
12:04:19

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKELEY
FEDERAL
BANK &
TRUST FSB

4 93 Book:4 Pg:93

199608160002
66751

08/16/1996
12:04:18

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKELEY
FEDERAL
BANK &
TRUST FSB

7 45 Lot#:43 Book:7
Pg:45

200404060001
77830

04/06/2004
11:45:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS KELLEY, JILL 26 98 Lot#:3 Book:26
Pg:98

200904060001
25110

04/06/2009
01:56:30

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MURPHY,
JOHN W

31 67 Lot#:55
Book:31 Pg:67
Sub:CALLOWA
Y COVE
TOWNHOMES
PLAT NO 1

200905040001
64980

05/04/2009
03:11:21

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WORTHINGTO
N LAWRENCE
RAYMOND

23 43 Lot#:39
Book:23 Pg:43
Sub:HICKORY
POINT

200906230002
41520

06/23/2009
01:02:08

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ENTRUST
ADMINISTRATI
ON OF THE
SOUTHEAST
TRUST
COMMITTEE

10 25 Lot#:89
Book:10 Pg:25
Sub:APPLEGA
TE MANOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
THROUGH 64
89 THROUGH
104 AND A
THROUGH C



200907060002
58340

07/06/2009
02:19:49

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS NEWINS
PROPERTIES
LLC

25 79 Instr
#:20090204000
035620

Lot#:28
Book:25 Pg:79
Sub:TOCOA
PARC PHASE
2

200907150002
72170

07/15/2009
12:32:55

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WHARTON
RICHARD

3 79 Lot#:15 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:79
Sub:GEORGE
S
SUBDIVISION
OF
KEYSTONE
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY

200907280002
88050

07/28/2009
09:58:19

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CAGLE JASON
S

5 114 Instr
#:20081103000
425990

Lot#:9 Book:5
Pg:114
Sub:MONTE
TIERRA

200909020003
39130

09/02/2009
02:08:10

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PIERCE
PATRICIA

Other:SEE
INST

200910090003
82610

10/09/2009
10:03:03

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GRIFFIN
KIMBERLY
ANN

30 28 Instr
#:20060202000
054550

Lot#:67
Book:30 Pg:28
Sub:OLD
CAHABA II B

200910090003
82650

10/09/2009
10:20:19

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ANDREWS
LINDA ANN

32 142 Instr
#:20080903000
350810

Lot#:4 Book:32
Pg:142
Sub:SOMERSE
T PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200911050004
15010

11/05/2009
02:58:36

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WHALEN
BRITNEY

24 82 Instr
#:20090123000
021930

Lot#:63 Lot:A
Book:24 Pg:82
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 1 RE
SURVEY OF
LOTS 62 AND
63

200911050004
15030

11/05/2009
02:58:38

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PARKINS
MELISSA

24 18 Instr
#:20090702000
254620

Lot#:1 Book:24
Pg:18
Sub:CHANDAL
AR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

200911130004
24440

11/13/2009
01:13:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GASSAWAY
THOMAS L

37 77 Instr
#:20090610000
222210

Lot#:45
Book:37 Pg:77
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES
SECTOR
THREE



200912140004
56390

12/14/2009
10:03:55

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HAMM
BRANDY A

5 119 Instr
#:20090415000
138540

Lot#:2 Blk:F
Book:5 Pg:119
Sub:WILMONT
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
THRU 7

200912140004
56420

12/14/2009
10:03:58

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CRUM KATHY
J

Sec:9 Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200912140004
56440

12/14/2009
10:04:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BURROW
HOYT RAY

22 92 Instr
#:20090421000
145210

Lot#:54
Book:22 Pg:92
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

201001190000
15740

01/19/2010
10:50:24

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS YOUNG
LENDALE

22 123 Instr
#:20090612000
225110

Lot#:24
Book:22
Pg:123
Sub:MARENG
O SECTOR
ONE

201001190000
15760

01/19/2010
10:50:26

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PICKLE
GEORGE R

Instr
#:20081210000
462270

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201001190000
16710

01/19/2010
02:30:46

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HORSLEY JO 25 52 Lot#:4 Book:25
Pg:52
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE @
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE I

201002110000
42550

02/11/2010
01:44:31

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DUNCAN
STEPHANIE

14 96 Lot#:5 Book:14
Pg:96
Sub:SOUTHER
NHILLS
SECTOR 3

201002220000
53000

02/22/2010
02:40:59

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS FOSTER TINA
DENICE

Instr
#:20090602000
207830

Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201003170000
78480

03/17/2010
01:22:05

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DEASON
TYLER

23 134 Instr
#:20091007000
379760

Lot#:18 Lot:A
Book:23
Pg:134
Sub:SPRING
GATE
SECTOR ONE
PHASE FOUR
FIRST
ADDITION



201003290000
93720

03/29/2010
02:22:44

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MILLICAN
RANDOLPH J

30 112 Instr
#:20090304000
077450

Lot#:101
Book:30
Pg:112
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 2

201004050001
01330

04/05/2010
02:25:06

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SMELCER
ROBERT

35 124 Instr
#:20091208000
450480

Lot#:84
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR 1

201004050001
01350

04/05/2010
02:25:08

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LAWRENCE
CHARLES
PHILLIP

6 72 Instr
#:20050318000
124890

Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND FIRST
SECTOR

201004190001
18400

04/19/2010
11:18:43

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MASCETTI
JOSEPH W

34 117 Instr
#:20091202000
442760

Lot#:77
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE


