Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199608160002 66701	08/16/1996 12:04:11	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	ST JOHN, DONALD						
199608160002 66721	08/16/1996 12:04:14	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKELEY FEDERAL BANK & TRUST FSB			6	59		Lot#:11 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:59
199608160002 66761	08/16/1996 12:04:19	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKELEY FEDERAL BANK & TRUST FSB			4	93		Book:4 Pg:93
199608160002 66751	08/16/1996 12:04:18	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKELEY FEDERAL BANK & TRUST FSB			7	45		Lot#:43 Book:7 Pg:45
200404060001 77830	04/06/2004 11:45:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	KELLEY, JILL			26	98		Lot#:3 Book:26 Pg:98
200904060001 25110	04/06/2009 01:56:30	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MURPHY, JOHN W			31	67		Lot#:55 Book:31 Pg:67 Sub:CALLOWA Y COVE TOWNHOMES PLAT NO 1
200905040001 64980	05/04/2009 03:11:21	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WORTHINGTO N LAWRENCE RAYMOND			23	43		Lot#:39 Book:23 Pg:43 Sub:HICKORY POINT
200906230002 41520	06/23/2009 01:02:08	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ENTRUST ADMINISTRATI ON OF THE SOUTHEAST TRUST COMMITTEE			10	25		Lot#:89 Book:10 Pg:25 Sub:APPLEGA TE MANOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 THROUGH 64 89 THROUGH 104 AND A THROUGH C

200907060002 58340	07/06/2009 02:19:49	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	NEWINS PROPERTIES LLC	1	25	79	Instr #:20090204000 035620	Lot#:28 Book:25 Pg:79 Sub:TOCOA PARC PHASE 2
200907150002 72170	07/15/2009 12:32:55	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WHARTON RICHARD	:	3	79		Lot#:15 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:79 Sub:GEORGE S SUBDIVISION OF KEYSTONE SECTOR 1 RESURVEY
200907280002 88050	07/28/2009 09:58:19	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CAGLE JASON S	5	5	114	Instr #:20081103000 425990	Lot#:9 Book:5 Pg:114 Sub:MONTE TIERRA
200909020003 39130	09/02/2009 02:08:10	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PIERCE PATRICIA					Other:SEE INST
200910090003 82610	10/09/2009 10:03:03	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GRIFFIN KIMBERLY ANN	(30	28	Instr #:20060202000 054550	Lot#:67 Book:30 Pg:28 Sub:OLD CAHABA II B
200910090003 82650	10/09/2009 10:20:19	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ANDREWS LINDA ANN	:	32	142	Instr #:20080903000 350810	Lot#:4 Book:32 Pg:142 Sub:SOMERSE T PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
200911050004 15010	11/05/2009 02:58:36	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WHALEN BRITNEY	1	24	82	Instr #:20090123000 021930	Lot#:63 Lot:A Book:24 Pg:82 Sub:MERIWEA THER SECTOR 1 RE SURVEY OF LOTS 62 AND 63
200911050004 15030	11/05/2009 02:58:38	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PARKINS MELISSA	2	24	18	Instr #:20090702000 254620	Lot#:1 Book:24 Pg:18 Sub:CHANDAL AR TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
200911130004 24440	11/13/2009 01:13:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GASSAWAY THOMAS L		37	77	Instr #:20090610000 222210	Lot#:45 Book:37 Pg:77 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES SECTOR THREE

200912140004 56390	12/14/2009 10:03:55	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HAMM BRANDY A		5	119	Instr #:20090415000 138540	Lot#:2 Blk:F Book:5 Pg:119 Sub:WILMONT RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 THRU 7
200912140004 56420	12/14/2009 10:03:58	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CRUM KATHY J					Sec:9 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200912140004 56440	12/14/2009 10:04:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BURROW HOYT RAY		22	92	Instr #:20090421000 145210	Lot#:54 Book:22 Pg:92 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 1 PHASE 1
201001190000 15740	01/19/2010 10:50:24	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	YOUNG LENDALE		22	123	Instr #:20090612000 225110	Lot#:24 Book:22 Pg:123 Sub:MARENG O SECTOR ONE
201001190000 15760	01/19/2010 10:50:26	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PICKLE GEORGE R				Instr #:20081210000 462270	Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201001190000 16710	01/19/2010 02:30:46	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HORSLEY JO		25	52		Lot#:4 Book:25 Pg:52 Sub:CEDAR GROVE @ STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE I
201002110000 42550	02/11/2010 01:44:31	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DUNCAN STEPHANIE		14	96		Lot#:5 Book:14 Pg:96 Sub:SOUTHER NHILLS SECTOR 3
201002220000 53000	02/22/2010 02:40:59	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	FOSTER TINA DENICE				Instr #:20090602000 207830	Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201003170000 78480	03/17/2010 01:22:05	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DEASON TYLER		23	134	Instr #:20091007000 379760	Lot#:18 Lot:A Book:23 Pg:134 Sub:SPRING GATE SECTOR ONE PHASE FOUR FIRST ADDITION

	03/29/2010 02:22:44	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	DEEDS	MILLICAN RANDOLPH J		30	112	Instr #:20090304000 077450	Lot#:101 Book:30 Pg:112 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 2
	04/05/2010 02:25:06	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	DEEDS	SMELCER ROBERT		35	124	Instr #:20091208000 450480	Lot#:84 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR 1
	04/05/2010 02:25:08	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	DEEDS	LAWRENCE CHARLES PHILLIP		6	72	Instr #:20050318000 124890	Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:72 Sub:SOUTHWI ND FIRST SECTOR
201004190001 18400	04/19/2010 11:18:43	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	DEEDS	MASCETTI JOSEPH W		34	117		Lot#:77 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE